 Compact Simplified Inverters EasySpeed 3G3JE Series 1
Compact Simplified Inverters
EasySpeed 3G3JE Series
A compact Inverter with a simplified design
and easy installation.
• The same compact size (width: 55 mm) for all models from 0.1
to 0.4 kW
• Simplified installation using DIN Track. No mounting brackets

• Handles temperature controller voltage output signals.
• Conforms to international standards (CE (TÜV certified).
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Degree of Protection
A: Panel-mounting (IP10 or higher)/Closed wall-mounting
2. Voltage Class
2: Three-phase 200 V AC
3. Maximum Applicable Motor Capacity
001: 0.1 kW
002: 0.2 kW
004: 0.4 kW
4. Braking Resistor Control
Blank: No braking resistance control
B: Braking resistance control
5. Communications
Blank: No communications function
FLK: CompoWay/F
1 2 3 4 5
3G3JE-A2@@@@-@@@
2 Compact Simplified Inverters EasySpeed 3G3JE Series
Ordering Information
■ Inverters
■ Options (Order Separately)
Model number 3G3JE
Maximum motor capacity 0.1 kW 0.2 kW 0.4 kW
No braking
resistance control
Standard models 3G3JE-A2001 3G3JE-A2002 3G3JE-A2004
Communications
models
3G3JE-A2001-FLK --- ---
Braking resistance
control
Standard models --- 3G3JE-A2002B 3G3JE-A2004B
Communications
models
--- 3G3JE-A2002B-FLK 3G3JE-A2004B-FLK
Product name Specifications Model number Description
Fan Unit Special for the 3G3JE 3G3JE-PFAN2004 Replacement for the existing cooling fan in the
Inverter.
Replace the cooling fan if it has reached the
end of its service life or if a warning of cooling
fan failure (E07) is indicated.
Input Noise Filter For three-phase 200 V 3G3AX-NFI22 Connect this Filter to the power input side to
suppress noise entering the Inverter from the
power line and reduce noise leaking from the
Inverter into the power line.
Compact Simplified Inverters EasySpeed 3G3JE Series 3
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: 1. The power supply capacity is the capacity for the Inverter's rated output. It will vary depending on the impedance at the input power supply. (The input power
supply's power factor fluctuates, so it can be improved by inserting an AC reactor.) There will also be variations in the ratio between the rated current of the
motor that is used and the rated output current of the Inverter.
2. The heat radiation is the electric power consumed in the Inverter at the Inverter's rated output. (Calculated as the input power minus the output power during
rated operation.)
■ Certified Standards
Item
Three-phase 200-V AC models
(3G3JE)
A2001 A2002 A2004
Power
supply